
1L  I  38,9 м2
№ ,
тип
кв.

Номер
прим. Назва приміщення Загальна

площа, м кв.
Житлова

площа, м.кв
Додаткова

площа, м.кв
№ ,
тип
кв.

№146, 1L
1
2
3
4
5

Передпокій
Кухня-вітальня
Санвузол
Спальня
Засклена лоджія (К=0.5)

5,9
16,7
4,1
10,2
2,0

38,9 м²
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---
---
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---
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4,0

4,0 м²
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1 3
80

2 2
80

1 390
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00
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90
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00
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0

910

1 350

1 1
00

1 940

1 2
30

Н низу вікна 93
см від підлоги

22,5

Спальня
10,2

№146
1L

Передпокій
5,9

Санвузол
4,1

№ 147
1XL

Передпокій
8,0

Кухня-вітальня
16,7

2 660

Засклена
лоджія (К=0.5)

2,0


